Levittown Exhibit Center North Members

Proprietor

• S. David Marable

Board Of Directors For Levittown Internationally Known Communities,Inc.

• Arthur & Gloria Shenefelt

Board of Advisors for Levittown Internationally Known Communities, Inc.

• Mr. John Stuart Levitt

Board of Advisors,
Director of Communications

• Mr. Sandy Oppenheimer

Board of Advisors,
Life Member

• Mr. James F. Patrick Merrick

(First to move into Levittown, PA who did not work for Levitt & Sons 1952).

Board of Advisors, Life Member

• Mr. Walter Alloy

(First to move into Levittown, PA Who worked for Levitt & Sons in Levittown, PA and Levittown, NY).

Life Member and Board Member of Levittown Internationally Known Communities
• Mrs. Simone Levitt
Wife of William J. Levitt

Life Members and an original Levitt home owners

- Mrs. Mary Stoddart
- Mrs. Fay Roupp

Life Members and first to move into Snowball Gate

• Dorothy & James Shean

Life Members and representing her family Walter R. Sly Sr. & Angeline M. Sly

• Mary Sly

Life Members and He worked for Levitt & Sons in the 1950's

• Albert DiGiovanni

Life Members and Jacob worked for Levitt & Sons in the 1950's

• Mr. & Mrs. Jacob F. Schoettle

Life Members and original 1950's homeowner

• Mr. & Mrs. M. Hayes

Committee Members

- D.D Marable (deceased)
 - Jason Marable
 - Barry Spohn
 - Kristina Storms
 - Mike McCaughey
 - Marsima Marable
 - Pamela Marable
 - Ann Horner
 - · Thomas Quinlan
 - Russ Digiorgio
 - Connie Burisky
 - Joseph P. Chapin
 - Jo Anna L. Chapin

Web Page Designers

- Joseph & Jo Anna Chapin
- Webmaster:Webmaster@LevittownExhibitCenterNorth.com